
Hepburn Shire Council meetings are 
held at Daylesford Town Hall unless 
specified. All meetings are open to 
the public and are livestreamed on 
our Facebook page at  
www.facebook.com/hepburncouncil

2023 Council Meeting details:
• Tuesday 21 February at 5:30pm
• Tuesday 21 March at 5:30pm
• Tuesday 18 April at 5:30pm
• Tuesday 16 May at 5:30pm
• Tuesday 20 June at 5:30pm
• Tuesday 18 July at 5:30pm
• Tuesday 15 August at 5:30pm
• Tuesday 19 September at

5:30pm
• Tuesday 17 October at 5:30pm
• Tuesday 21 November at

5:30pm
• Tuesday 19 December at 5:30pm

at Trentham Community Hub,
Trentham.

Special Meeting details:

• Election of the Mayor and
Deputy Mayor on Tuesday 14
November at 5:30pm.
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